# M17000002026

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
	WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Do	cument Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
	Office Use On	ly			



DEPARTMENT OF SINTE

2017 MAR -9 A 11: 56

ECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

**S Warren** 

MAR 1 0 2017

please file sciend to

6 t , 👬

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

.

ź

· · · · ·

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000	)195	
	REFERENCE	:	526031	7261733	
	AUTHORIZATION	يلخ	and sel		
	COST LIMIT	:0	pulle \$ 125.00	Man	
ORDER DATE :	February 27, 201	.7			

- ORDER TIME : 9:52 AM
- ORDER NO. : 526031-040
- CUSTOMER NO: 7261733

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: COLYAR TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

# IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKEN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

# 1. Colyar Technology Solutions LLC

۰.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")

2. Arizona	3. 8	36-0866675	
	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4. Upon filing			
···	(Date first transacted business in Flor (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	ida, if prior to registration.)	
5. 22420 N 18th Drive	(See sections 003.0904 & 003.0903, F.S	s. to determine penalty hability)	
Phoenix, AZ 85027			
	(Street Address of Principal (	Office)	
6. <u>22420 N 18th Drive</u>			
Phoenix, AZ 85027			n 2 2
	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT_acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		DA C
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		ام دید. ر
	Tallahassee	, Florida <sup>32301</sup>	
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)	·
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	egistered agent and to accept service of pration, I hereby accept the appointment as cons of all statutes relative to the proper a my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company MA	registered agent and agree to act in this	s capacity. I further agree and I am familiar with and LENGET
	<u>By:</u>	many	Testuent
	(Registered agen)		
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) who has	have authority to manage is/are:	
Sean Leer, Manager - 426	64 Dogwood Avenue, Seal Beach, CA 907	740	
C. Scott Salmon, Manage	r - 4264 Dogwood Avenue, Seal Beach, C	CA 90740	
Colyar Holdings LLC, M	ember, 150 E. 58th St., 37th FL., New Yo	rk, NY 10155	
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s		is in a foreign language, a translation of	ustody of records in the the certificate under oath
	Signature of an auth	horized person	
	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) ( the Department of State constitutes a thir		

C. Scott Salmon

Typed or printed name of signee

# STATE OF ARIZONA



# Office of the CORPORATION COMMISSION

## CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

To all to whom these presents shall come, greeting:

I, Ted Vogt, Executive Director of the Arizona Corporation Commission, do hereby certify that

## **\*\*\*COLYAR TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC\*\*\***

a domestic limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Arizona, did organize on the 19th day of March 1997.

I further certify that according to the records of the Arizona Corporation Commission, as of the date set forth hereunder, the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of A.R.S. section 29-601 et seq., the Arizona Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed Articles of Termination as of the date of this certificate.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above named entity as of the date issued. This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation, or notice of approval of the entity's condition or business activities and practices.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Arizona Corporation Commission. Done at Phoenix, the Capital, this 27th day of February, 2017, A. D.



Ted Vogt,/Executive Director

1606087 By: